
CITY OF GOSNELLS 

COUNCILLOR TRAVEL CLAIM DECLARATION 

Councillor 
Adam Hort Vehicle Rego No: 1CZS444 Engine Size: 

Name: 

Month of 
November-2021

Vehicle 
Mazda 3 

Claim: Make/Model: 

Date From To Details of Meeting I Function Invitation 
Attached 

2/11/2021 Home Civic Centre Councillor Workshop DOE 

7/11/2021 Home 
Thornlie Senior High 

50th Birthday Celebration y 
School 

9/11/2021 Home Civic Centre Ordinary Council Meeting DOE 

13/11/2021 Home Mills Park Fusion Festival DOE 

16/11/2021 Home Civic Centre Thorn lie All Abilities Opening then Councillor Workshop DOE 

17/11/2021 Home 
Gosnells Emergency 

Local Emergency Management Committee DOE 
Operations Centre 

19/11/2021 Home Thornlie Park Centre Thornlie Park Centre Visit by Senator Matt O'Sullivan DOE 

19/11/2021 Home Liddelow Homestead Liddelow Homestead Arts and Crafts Club Open Night 
Confirmed with 

Mayor & DBS 

20/11/2021 Home Gosnells Mens Shed Mens Shed Annual Open Day y 

20/11/2021 Home Al-Ameen ColleQe Graduation Ceremony y 

23/11/2021 Home Civic Centre Ordinary Council Meeting DOE 

29/11/2021 Home Pan Pacific Perth 
West Tech Assemblage 2021 Bridging the divide in the 

y 
digital era - on behalf of Mayor 

30/11/2021 Home Civic Centre Councillor Workshop DOE 

I certify that the information provided in this form is an accurate account of tr:tl'"1 1 h"'ve undertaken in accordance with Council 
Policy 5.4.23, such travel being relevant to fulfilling my role in the office o Councillor I ayor. [strike through which ever is not applicable]

I understand that a fraudulent claim is a matter reportable under the Corruption, l...rtme and Misconduct Act 2003.

SIGNED COUNCILLOR: Received by email 30/01/2022 

OFFICE USE ONLY: 

2.0L 

KMs Travelled 

15km 

4.2km 

15km 

12km 

15km 

8.8km 

6km 

6km 

12.2km 

8.4km 

15km 

31.2km 

15km 

TOTAL 
KILOMETRES 

CLAIMED: 

DATE:I 

Authorised By: 

r?Y'--
Total 
Aooroved: 

KMs    163.8 kms @ 67.72c/km
                    = $110.93

Account No.  JL 85-94001-3751-000 Position Title: Director Business Services Signed: 

Please complete additional forms if required. I I ✓ '-""" I I 

KMs Claimed 

15 

4.2 

15 

12 

15 

8.8 

6 

6 

12.2 

8.4 

15 

31.2 

15 

163.8 

30/1/2022 

I 




