COUNCILLOR TRAVEL CLAIM DECLARATION

Councillor Name:	Adam Hort	Vehicle Rego No:	1CZS444	Engine Size:	2.0L		
Month of Claim:	November-2021	Vehicle Make/Model:	Mazda 3				
Date	From	То	Details of Meeting / Function		Invitation Attached	KMs Travelled	KMs Claimed
2/11/2021	Home	Civic Centre	Councillor Workshop		DOE	15km	15
7/11/2021	Home	Thornlie Senior High School	50th Birthday Celebration		Υ	4.2km	4.2
9/11/2021	Home	Civic Centre	Ordinary Council Meeting		DOE	15km	15
13/11/2021	Home	Mills Park	Fusion Festival		DOE	12km	12
16/11/2021	Home	Civic Centre	Thornlie All Abilities Opening then Councillor Workshop		DOE	15km	15
17/11/2021	Home	Gosnells Emergency Operations Centre	Local Emergency Management Committee		DOE	8.8km	8.8
19/11/2021	Home	Thornlie Park Centre	Thornlie Park Centre Visit by Senator Matt O'Sullivan		DOE	6km	6
19/11/2021	Home	Liddelow Homestead	Liddelow Homestead Arts and Crafts Club Open Night		Confirmed with Mayor & DBS	6km	6
20/11/2021	Home	Gosnells Mens Shed	Mens Shed Annual Open Day		Υ	12.2km	12.2
20/11/2021	Home	Al-Ameen College	Graduation Ceremony		Υ	8.4km	8.4
23/11/2021	Home	Civic Centre	Ordinary Council Meeting		DOE	15km	15
29/11/2021	Home	Pan Pacific Perth	West Tech Assemblage 2021 Bridging the divide in the digital era - on behalf of Mayor		Υ	31.2km	31.2
30/11/2021	Home	Civic Centre	Councillor Workshop		DOE	15km	15
certify that the information provided in this form is an accurate account of travel Lhave undertaken in accordance with Council Policy 5.4.23, such travel being relevant to fulfilling my role in the office of Councillor / Mayor. [strike through which ever is not applicable] understand that a fraudulent claim is a matter reportable under the Corruption, Crime and Misconduct Act 2003.							163.8
SIGNED COUNCILLOR: Received by email 30/01/2022 DATE: 30/1/2022							
OFFICE USE ONLY:							
Total KMs Approved: 163.8 kms @ 67.72c/km Authorised By:							
Account No.	JL 85-94001-3751-000	Position Title:	Director Business Services	Signed:	() ()		
Please complete additional forms if required.							